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Sewer Service 
Schedule of Rates 

 

 
Availability: 

 
This rate is applicable to customers connected to Company's collecting sewer, where disposal 
is provided by mechanical treatment facility. 

 
Monthly Rate: 

 
Single family residence $66.93 

 
Mobile homes located inside a mobile home park $60.24 

 
Multiple family residence, per unit $53.56 

 
Commercial minimum $66.93 

 
All usage over 6,000 gallons (applies to Commercial only) $ 7.0165 (per 1,000 gallons) 

 
 

Taxes: 
 

All applicable Federal, State or local taxes shall be included in addition to the above charges. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


